Datasheet
Juniper Networks WXC
250/500/590/1800/2600/3400
Application Acceleration
Platforms
Product Description
The WXC application acceleration platforms, members of a larger family of WAN
optimization solutions from Juniper Networks, provide distributed enterprises with a

optimize your high-performance network. Our services allow you
to bring revenue-generating capabilities online faster so you can
realize bigger productivity gains, faster rollouts of new business
models and ventures, and greater market reach, while generating
higher levels of customer satisfaction. At the same time, Juniper
Networks ensures operational excellence by optimizing your
network to maintain required levels of performance, reliability,
and availability. For more details, please visit
Ordering Information
The table below reflects base models only.  Bandwidth upgrades
and options such as redundant hard drives, power supplies and
fans (WXC 3400 and WXC 590 only) are also available. Please
contact your Juniper Networks representative or reseller for details.
Model Description
WXC-250 WXC 250, incl. RTU SW License to 128 Kbps
WXC-1800-A WXC 1800, incl. RTU SW License to 512 Kbps
WXC-2600-A WXC 2600, incl. RTU SW License to 2 Mbps
WXC-500 WXC 500, incl. RTU SW License to 512 Kbps
WXC-590 WXC 590, Dual Hard Drives, Redundant AC Power, incl. RTU SW
License to 2 Mbps
WXC-3400-A WXC 3400, Dual Hard Drives, Redundant AC Power, incl. RTU
SW License to 10 Mbps
WXC-3400-A-DC WXC 3400, Dual Hard Drives, Redundant DC Power, incl. RTU
SW License to 10 Mbps
8
Copyright ©2008 Juniper Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Juniper Networks, the Juniper
Networks logo, JUNOS, NetScreen, and ScreenOS are registered trademarks of Juniper